
Resultat Kristinehamnssmällen

Kristinehamn 2018-06-30

Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff tavlor Poäng Std

1 Peter Piscator Storfors Pk 45 ACP 47 31 102

2 Gunther Wohlfarth Hallsberg PK 45 ACP 38 25 86

Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff tavlor Poäng Std Cup

1 Jori Selin Lilla Edets PSK 6,5 48 32 138 S 30

2 Peter Piscator Storfors Pk 6,5 48 32 133 S 28

3 Adam Nilsson KrPk 6,5 48 32 119 Br 26

4 Gunther Wohlfarth Hallsberg PK 6,5 47 32 136 Br 24

5 Kent Boström Hällefors PSK 6,5 47 31 138 Br 22

6 Per-Erik Söderberg KrPk 6,5 46 31 142 Br 20

7 Patrik Renman KrPk 6,5 45 30 109 18

8 Jörgen Eriksson Torsby PSK 6,5 45 30 95 16

9 Anders Strand Vargöns PK 6,5 45 29 120 14

10 Kay Dufström Storfors Pk 6,5 44 30 111 12

11 Sven Andersson Stenugnsunds PK 6,5 42 29 91 10

12 Yngve Skansen Arvika PK 6,5 42 27 101 8

13 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 6,5 42 27 100 6

14 Uno Hed Arvika PK 6,5 40 26 90 4

15 Miguel Gil KrPk 6,5 37 26 75 2

16 Jens Syrén KrPk 6,5 35 19 77

17 Lars-Göran Gunnarsson Lilla Edets PSK 6,5 34 23 94

18 Jan Söderberg Stenugnsunds PK 6,5 33 23 54

19 Morgan Andersson Töreboda PSK 6,5 30 20 67



Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff tavlor Poäng Std Cup

1 Lennart Wennberg Borås PS Special 47 32 135 Br 30

2 Jens Syrén KrPk Special 42 39 90 Br 28

3 Olof Jakobsson Eds PSK Special 39 27 93 26

4 Miguel Gil KrPk Special 38 24 97 24

5 Jan Söderberg Stenugnsunds PK Special 36 25 81 22

6 Sven Andersson Stenugnsunds PK Special 36 24 50 20

7 Jörgen Eriksson Torsby PSK Special 36 23 63 18

Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff tavlor Poäng Std Cup

1 Richard Hallin Torsby PSK Auto 47 31 130 Br 30

2 Peter Piscator Storfors Pk Auto 47 31 119 Br 28

3 Jori Selin Lilla Edets PSK Auto 45 29 116 26

4 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK Auto 41 29 99 24

5 Yngve Skansen Arvika PK Auto 37 25 62 22

6 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK Auto 35 25 66 20

7 Magnus Larsson Storfors Pk Auto 29 20 63 18

Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff tavlor Poäng Std Cup

1 Pierre Löfquist Hallsberg PK Friklass 48 32 171 S 30

2 Joacim Elmqvist Vargöns PK Friklass 48 32 163 Br 28

3 Rolf Hallman Borås PS Friklass 48 32 162 Br 26

4 Gunther Wohlfarth Hallsberg PK Friklass 48 32 142 24

5 Kent Boström Hällefors PSK Friklass 47 32 161 22

6 Anders Karis Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK Friklass 47 32 157 20

7 Richard Hallin Torsby PSK Friklass 47 32 151 18

8 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK Friklass 47 31 151 16

9 Johan Karlsson Arvika PK Friklass 45 30 141 14

10 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK Friklass 45 30 138 12

11 Arne Qvick Töreboda PSK Friklass 41 28 107 10



Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff tavlor Poäng Std Cup

1 Rolf Hallman Borås PS 357SA 48 32 154 Br 30

2 Magnus Larsson Storfors Pk 357SA 48 32 145 Br 28

3 Kay Dufström Storfors Pk 357SA 47 32 137 26

4 Crister Vennberg Köpings BF 357SA 47 31 131 24

5 Jori Selin Lilla Edets PSK 357SA 47 30 125 22

6 Anders Strand Vargöns PK 357SA 46 31 143 20

7 Anders Karis Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK 357SA 45 31 106 18

8 Robin Myrén KrPk 357SA 44 30 105 16

Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff tavlor Poäng Std Cup

1 Kent Boström Hällefors PSK 357DA 48 32 149 S 30

2 Per-Erik Söderberg KrPk 357DA 48 32 148 S 28

3 Adam Nilsson KrPk 357DA 48 32 141 Br 26

4 Johan Karlsson Arvika PK 357DA 48 32 139 Br 24

5 Patrik Renman KrPk 357DA 48 32 135 Br 22

6 Gunther Wohlfarth Hallsberg PK 357DA 48 32 133 Br 20

7 Hans Ove Gustavsson Vargöns PK 357DA 48 32 128 Br 18

8 Lennart Wennberg Borås PS 357DA 47 32 151 16

9 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 357DA 47 32 139 14

10 Richard Hallin Torsby PSK 357DA 47 32 118 12

11 Kay Dufström Storfors Pk 357DA 47 31 142 10

12 Lars-Göran Gunnarsson Lilla Edets PSK 357DA 46 30 121 8

13 Uno Hed Arvika PK 357DA 45 31 116 6

14 Per Gustafsson KrPk 357DA 45 30 104 4

15 Crister Vennberg Köpings BF 357DA 44 30 114 2

16 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK 357DA 43 28 103

17 Olof Jakobsson Eds PSK 357DA 40 29 141

18 Denny Gustafsson Vargöns PK 357DA 39 27 71

19 Peter Willblad Ekens PSF 357DA 33 23 56

20 Jan Qvick Töreboda PSK 357DA 32 21 54

21 Lennart Johansson Vargöns PK 357DA 12 7 12



Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff tavlor Poäng Std Cup

1 Joacim Elmqvist Vargöns PK 44DA 48 32 142 S 30

2 Pierre Löfquist Hallsberg PK 44DA 48 32 138 Br 28

3 Robert Wirius Hallsberg PK 44DA 48 32 122 Br 26

4 Johan Karlsson Arvika PK 44DA 48 32 121 Br 24

5 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 44DA 47 31 143 22

6 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 44DA 46 31 122 20

7 Uno Hed Arvika PK 44DA 46 30 128 18

8 Jörgen Eriksson Torsby PSK 44DA 45 30 129 16

9 Olof Jakobsson Eds PSK 44DA 44 28 99 14

10 Crister Vennberg Köpings BF 44DA 42 28 86 12

11 Denny Gustafsson Vargöns PK 44DA 39 26 74 10

12 Sven Andersson Stenugnsunds PK 44DA 36 26 61 8

13 Peter Willblad Ekens PSF 44DA 34 25 62 6

Plac Namn Klubb Klass Träff tavlor Poäng Std Cup

1 Rolf Hallman Borås PS 44SA 48 32 152 S 30

2 Lennart Wennberg Borås PS 44SA 48 32 150 Br 28

3 Peter Piscator Storfors Pk 44SA 48 32 143 Br 26

4 Robert Wirius Hallsberg PK 44SA 48 32 140 Br 24

5 Hans Ove Gustavsson Vargöns PK 44SA 48 32 129 Br 22

6 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 44SA 46 31 128 20

7 Joacim Elmqvist Vargöns PK 44SA 46 31 112 18

8 Yngve Skansen Arvika PK 44SA 45 31 130 16

9 Anders Strand Vargöns PK 44SA 45 30 107 14

10 Jan Söderberg Stenugnsunds PK 44SA 45 30 100 12

11 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 44SA 41 28 116 10

12 Magnus Larsson Storfors Pk 44SA 42 27 93 8

13 Lars-Göran Gunnarsson Lilla Edets PSK 44SA 38 25 82 6

14 Niklas Andersson Eds PSK 44SA 32 25 38 4

15 Peter Willblad Ekens PSF 44SA 20 15 34 2


